   Creative Sensor Technology FSI series flow
sensors feature proven impeller based technology
designed for flow monitoring/flow control applications
in irrigation, water conservation and related
industries.
   The PVC sensor with socket connections is offered
for service in PVC piping systems.
   Designed by the same team who created the

 Wiring may be extended up to 2,000 feet
with direct burial, twisted pair shielded
Ordering Information
  Description         Size         Part number
       Complete flow sensor                1 inch               FSI-T10-001
            1 1/2 inch             FSI-T15-001
              2 inch              FSI-T20-001
         Flow sensor insert only                                      FSI-EA0-001
         Impeller Repair Kit                                              FSI-T00-001